CODICE
LOM195864
PIE034447
PIE034685
PIEO30013
PIE038345
PIE035069
PIE034937
PIE034318
PIEO31771
PIE-38172
PIE-33226
PIE034319
PIE031200
PIE-38679

NOME

FILECCIA Viola
CURIONE Beatrice
BUSO Sabrina
MORBELLI Ludovica
MOLINO Sofia
COLLACCHI Greta Marie
SEVERGNINI Alice
CANI Francesca
CODREANU Delia loana
GIORDANO Annalisa
SITARI Mirela

CHIAMBERLANDO Rebecca

AMORUSO Martina
ONESTI Jeesoo

LOM-187088 BIASIBETTI Amelia

PIE038653
PIE-35113
PIE-38598
PIE-38268
PIE-38674
PIE038534
PIE038677
PIE-36765
PIE-38533
PIE-36772
PIE038265
PIE-36775
PIE-38678
PIE038239

BONELLI Alice
DICOSTA Giorgia
MARCON Giulia
GARDINI Elisa
CIRANNA Atena
SCATTONE Angelica
MARRA Sveva
CAVAGNA Rebecca
LA ROCCA Azzurra
RUGGIERO Chiara
FILIPPI Anna
SELLA Sara
MELONI Silvia
PAIELLI Rachele

LOM-195842 SALERNO Chiara

PIE-38134
LOM195875

FRANZE' Valentina
SENTA Alice

ANNO
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

NOME SOC

Dynamic Sport

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Nuotatori Canavesani
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

CS Roero

Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Pianezza
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Carmagnola
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Arona Active asd

Dynamic Sport

Libertas Team Novara asd
Dynamic Sport

10,00
13,50
16,50
11,50
13,50
16,50

7,00

2,00
11,50

8,00
5,50

0,50

9,00
3,50

5,50

3,50

0,50

50 DO

9,00
15,00
18,00
11,00
14,00

12,50
10,00
3,00
4,00

2,00
8,00

6,50
12,50

1,00

5,00

6,50

50 RA

18,00
9,00

14,00

4,00
13,00
15,00

6,00

12,00
11,00

10,00
1,50

8,00
7,00

5,00

3,00
1,50

50 FA

15,00
13,00
14,00
12,00
6,00
10,00
9,00
3,00
5,00

18,00
1,50
8,00
1,50

11,00

7,00

4,00

SOMMA

52,00
50,50
48,50
48,50
33,50
30,50
28,50
28,00
19,50
19,00
18,00
16,00
15,00
14,50
14,00
12,50
11,00
11,00
10,00
9,50
9,00
8,50
8,00
7,00
6,50
5,50
5,00
4,00
3,50
3,00
1,50
0,50



